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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/3 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licence to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Accurate Engineering Ltd. 
Acma Industries Ltd. 
Advance Wholesale Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Alan Brown Energy Resources Ltd. 
Albany Agencies Ltd. 

Allan Tait Ltd. 
Amtech Industries Ltd. 
Ansaldo (New Zealand) Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

*Limited licence only 

Aquacraft Consultants (Talbot, Stephen John and Buttle, James, trading as) 
Aspec Audio Ltd. 
Aspinal M Pottery Ltd ... 
Atlas Majestic Industries Ltd. 
Auto Supermarket, (wholesale division, Pearce, Frank Simon, trading as) 
Autolines (Moore, Francis Alfred and Rachel Anne, trading as) 
Aydon, Maurice William, trading as Daventry Jewellers 

Ball, Rex Barry and Jane Elizabeth, trading as The 1280 Pottery 
Banks, Roderick William 
Barnett, Stuart David, trading as Playworld Products 
BASF New Zealand Ltd. 
Beagley, John David, trading as J.B. Crafts 
Beam Wave Whip Aerials, trading as Otter, Raymond Joseph 
Benson, Christopher David 
Blis Export N.Z. Ltd. 
Browne Glasswashers (Browne, Stewart Frederick, trading as) 
Browne, Stewart Frederick, trading as Browne Glasswashers 
Bulmer, Brian Charles and Carolyn Marchant, trading as Bulmer B.C. and C.M. 
Burn, J.P. Ltd. 
Business Products (Auckland) Ltd. 
Buttle, James and Talbot, Stephen John, trading as Aquacraft Consultants 
Button, Michael William, trading as Mike Button Agencies .. 

Canard Engineering Ltd. 
Chignall, Rhoda Francis and Raymond Charles, trading as, Victoria Manufacturing 
Collier Wood Products Ltd. 
Commercial Marketing Services (Macinnes, Alexander Douglas John, trading as) 
Continental Crumb Co. (Auckland) Ltd. 
Craft Trade (Poole, Benjamin Michael, trading as) 
Custom Music Ltd. 

Daventry Jewellers (Aydon, Maurice William, trading as) 
Devon Sales Ltd. 
DHR Wilkie Ltd. 
Dold International (Dold, Paul Joseph and Mary, trading as) 
Dold, Paul Joseph and Mary, trading as Dold International 
Dolheguy, Wayne Eric, trading as Wayne Dolheguy Marketing 
Domestic Appliance Spares (Willis, John Charles and Willis, Monica Clare, trading as) 
Dominion Merchants (1968) Ltd. 
Don Osborne and Associates Ltd. 
Dowie, Neville and Colleen, trading as Kiwi Factory 
Duthie, W. and Sons Ltd. 

Easyway Kitsets Ltd. 
Edwards Dunlop Graphics Ltd. 

Elevators Pty. Ltd. 

Filagree Glass (Newcombe, Stephen Douglas and Johanna, trading as) 
Fisher, Leo Everett. trading as Ferari Fairings 
Freeform Plastics Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/1/81 
1/3/81 
1/3/81 

12/1/81 
12/3/81 

26/3/81 
4/3/81 
1/3/81 

17/2/81 
1/3/81 
1/2/81 
1/4/78 
1/4/81 

12/3/81 
2/3/81 

1/3/81 
9/3/81 
1/3/81 
1/3/81 

25/2/81 
17/3/81 
9/2/81 
1/3/81 

31/3/81 
31/3/81 
16/3/81 
1/4/81 
4/3/81 

17/2/81 
1/4/81 

15/7/80 
2/3/81 

19/2/81 
1/3/81 
2;3/81 
4/2/81 
9/2/81 

2/3/81 
17/2/81 
23/2/81 
12/2/81 
12/2/81 
1/2/81 

16/3/81 
1/11/80 
1/1/81 

1/10/80 
1/6/51 

12/3;81 
1/5/80 

10/3/81 

20/2/81 
4/3/81 

21/1/81 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried On 

Auckland .. 
Upper Hutt 
Te Awamutu 
Hamilton .. 
Auckland .. 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Te Kuiti 
Hastings 
Christchurch 
Auckland .. 
Cambridge 
Napier 
Auckland .. 
Ashburton .. 
Tauranga 
Tauranga .. 
Wanganui .. 
Wellington .. 
Auckland 
Auckland .. 
Napier 

Christchurch 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Tauranga 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Ashburton .. 
Wellington 

Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 

Christchurch 
Porirua 

Auckland .. 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Port 
Holding 

Record of 
Sales Tax 

Return 
AK 
WN 
HN 
HN 
CH 
CH 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
CH 
AK 
WG 
AK 
AK 
HN 
NA 
CH 
AK 
HN 
NA 
AK 
CH 
TG 
TG 
WG 
WN 
AK 
AK 
NA 

CH 
AK 
AK 
NP 
AK 
AK 
AK 

AK 
AK 
AK 
HN 
HN 
CH 
TG 
AK 
AK 
CH 
WN 

AK 

AK 

AK 
DN 
AK 


