Ł

Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licence to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED *Limited licence only

*Limited licence only											
	Name of Licensee							Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Port Holding Record of Sales Tax
								1 (1 (01			Return
Accurate Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/1/81	Auckland	••	AK
Acma Industries Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/3/81		••	WN
Advance Wholesale Ltd.		••	••	••	••	••	••	1/3/81	Te Awamutu	••	HN
Alan Brown Energy Resources		••	••	••	••	••	••	12/1/81	Hamilton	••	HN
Albany Agencies Ltd.	••	• •	••	••	••	••	••	12/3/81	Auckland	••	CH
								06 (0 (01	Christchurch	••	CH
Allan Tait Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	26/3/81		••	AK
Amtech Industries Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		Auckland	••	AK
Ansaldo (New Zealand) Ltd.	 Géograficou	••• •••		• • Taman 4	• • • • • • • • • • •	••	••	1/3/81		••	AK
Aquacraft Consultants (Talbot,							••	17/2/81	Auckland	••	AK AK
Aspec Audio Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		Auckland	••	
Aspinal M Pottery Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/2/81		••	CH
Atlas Majestic Industries Ltd.	 division	 Dooreo 1	 Enomis Sim	··	•••	••	••	1/4/78	Auckland	••	AK WG
Auto Supermarket, (wholesale of						••	••	1/4/81	-	••	AK
Autolines (Moore, Francis Alfr					••	••	••	12/3/81	Auckland	••	AK
Aydon, Maurice William, tradin				••	••	••	••	2/3/81	Auckland	••	
Ball, Rex Barry and Jane Elizal				Pottery	••	••	••	1/3/81	Te Kuiti	• •	HN
		••		••	••	••	••	9/3/81	-	••	NA
Barnett, Stuart David, trading a	as Playw	orld Pro	ducts	••	••	••	••	1/3/81	Christchurch	••	CH
BASF New Zealand Ltd.	••		••	••	••	••	••	1/3/81	Auckland	• •	AK
Beagley, John David, trading as			••	• •	••	••	••	25/2/81		••	HN
Beam Wave Whip Aerials, trad			mond Jos	seph	••	••	• •	17/3/81	Napier	••	NA
Benson, Christopher David	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	9/2/81	Auckland	• •	AK
Blis Export N.Z. Ltd		••		••	••	••	••	1/3/81		• •	CH
Browne Glasswashers (Browne,					••	••	••	31/3/81	Tauranga	• •	TG
Browne, Stewart Frederick, trac					••	••	••	31/3/81	Tauranga	••	TG
Bulmer, Brian Charles and Care						С.М.	••	16/3/81	Wanganui	••	WG
			••			••	••	1/4/81	Wellington	. • •	WN
Business Products (Auckland) L		••	•••			••	••	4/3/81	Auckland	••	AK
Buttle, James and Talbot, Steph						••	••	17/2/81	Auckland	• •	AK
Button, Michael William, tradir	ng as Mi	ke Butto	n Agencie	es	••	••	••	1/4/81	Napier	••	NA
Canard Engineering Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••	••	15/7/80	Christchurch		CH
Chignall, Rhoda Francis and Ra	ymond (Charles, ti	rading as,	Victoria	Manufact	uring		2/3/81	Auckland		AK
Collier Wood Products Ltd.	• • •			••	••			19/2/81	Auckland		AK
Commercial Marketing Services	(MacInr	nes, Alexa	ander Do	uglas Johr	, trading	as)		1/3/81	New Plymouth		NP
Continental Crumb Co. (Auckla	nd) Ltd.	••	••	••	••		••	2/3/81	Auckland	••	AK
Craft Trade (Poole, Benjamin M	ichael, ti	rading as))	••	••		••	4/2/81	Auckland	••	AK
Custom Music Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	9/2/81	Auckland		AK
Deventure Terrolling (Ander 16-		lions +	ting ca)					9/9/01	Augland		A 12
Daventry Jewellers (Aydon, Mau				••	••	••	••		Auckland	••	AK
Devon Sales Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	17/2/81	Auckland	••	AK AK
DHR Wilkie Ltd Dold International (Dold, Paul J		 d Mam	 trading a	• · ·	••	••	••	23/2/81	Auckland Hamilton	••	HN
Dold, Paul Joseph and Mary, tra					••	••	••	12/2/81 12/2/81	Hamilton	••	HN
Dolheguy, Wayne Eric, trading a					••	••	••	1/2/81	Christchurch	••	CH
					 Clare tra	 ding as)	••		Tauranga	••	TG
Domestic Appliance Spares (Wil Dominion Merchants (1968) Lte							••	16/3/81 1/11/80	Auckland	••	AK
Don Osborne and Associates Lt		••	••	••	••	••	••	1/1/80	Auckland	••	AK
Dowie, Neville and Colleen, tra		 Kiwi Fac	 torv	••	••	••	••	1/10/80	Ashburton	••	CH
Duthie, W. and Sons Ltd.	-				••	••		1/6/51	Wellington		WN
Future, W. and Sous Liu.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/0/51		••	
Easyway Kitsets Ltd			••	••	••	••		12/3/81	Auckland	•••	AK
Edwards Dunlop Graphics Ltd.		••	••	••	••	••	••	1/5/80	Auckland	• • •	
									Christchurch	••	
									Porirua	••	
Elevators Pty. Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	10/3/81	Auckland .	•••	AK
									Dunedin	••	
									Wellington	••	
Filagran Class (Nowaamba Star	hen Do-	م م م م	Iohanna	trading	-)			20 /2 /01	Auckland		AK
Filagree Glass (Newcombe, Step Fisher, Leo Everett, trading as F						••	••	20/2/81 4/3/81	Dunedin	••	AN DN
Fisher, Leo Everent, trading as F Freeform Plastics Ltd.		-	••	••	••	••	••	4/3/81 21/1/81	Auckland	••	AK
FIGHTIN FIASUES L.U.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	41/1/01	Augulanu	••	